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SHININGMETAL.COM

RAILING
SYSTEM

SYSTEM

TOP RAIL

HS-001

HS-001C

HS-001D

HS-001E

HS-001H

HS-001K

HS-001W

HS-001T

HS-002

HS-002A

HS-002C

HS-002K

HS-003

HS-003BX

HS-003F

HS-003K

HS-003P

HS-003W-New

HS-004

HS-015

Breadloaf Picket Toprail
Breadloaf Picket Toprail
Picket Toprail with Screw Lock
Flat top Picket Top Rail
Offset Picket Toprail
Rectangular Picket Toprail with two holes
Flat Top Picket Toprail
Picket Top rail
Round Picket Toprail
Arc Picket Toprail
Ellipse PicketToprail
Ellipse Glass Top Toprail
Breadloaf Glass Toprail
Breadloaf Glass Toprail
Rectangular Glass Toprail
Rectangular Glass Toprail with two holes
T Shape Glass Top Rail
Flat Top Glass Toprail
Round Glass Toprail

T Shape Picket Toprail

2"x2-1/2"x0.07"
3"x2.2"x0.08"
2.48"X1.9"X0.063"
2-1/2"x1-1/2"X0.079"
1"x3"x1/8"
2"x1.94"x0.07"
3"x1-1/2"x0.079"
4"x2-1/2"x0.079"
2-3/8"x0.07"
2-1/2"x1-1/4"x0.09"
3.14"x1.23"x0.07"
3.14"x0.075"
2-1/2"x2.36"
2-1/2"x2"x0.065"
2"x4"x0.08"
2"x1.94"x0.07"
4"x4"x0.071"
3"x1-1/2"x0.092"
2-3/8"x0.094"

3"x5"x0.075"
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SYSTEM
e | ooowcroma
HS-015A T Shape Picket Toprail 4"x5"x0.09"
HS-015B T Shape Picket Toprail 4"x4"x0.071"
HS-015E T Shape Picket Toprail 3"x3.5"x0.075"
HS-118-25 Glass Post for Two-Side 1-3/5"x0.55"x0.08"

SLEEVE

HS-011-14 Round Toprail Sleeve 2-3/5"
HS-002B Arc Picket Toprail Sleeve 2.7"x1.46"x0.09"
HS-002D Ellipse Toprail Sleeve 3.37"x1.45"x0.07"
HS-012-14 Rectangular Toprail Sleeve 2.73"x2.26"
HS-012C-14 Rectangular Sleeve 1"x3"x1/8"
HS-012L-14 Sleeve
HS-012N-14 Outer Sleeve for HS-003W and HS-001W 3.21"x1.71"
HS-015D-18 Sleeve for T Top Rail
HS-015F-14 Outer Sleeve for HS-015E 3.2"x3.72"
HS-015G-14 Outer Sleeve for HS-015B 4.21"x4.21"

TOPLESS GLASS SYSTEM

HS-130-25 Topless End Post Topless End Post
HS-131-25 Topless Post End 90 Degree Corner
HS-132-25 Topless post (inlines) 180 Degree Horizontal

HS-133-14 Post Filler for HS-130/132 14ft
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SYSTEM
CHANNEL
T T NN
HS-005A Channel 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.07"
HS-005B Channel 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"
HS-005C Channel 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.105"
HS-005D Channel 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.125"
HS-005AB0O378 Punched Channel 3/4"x3/4" Hole, spacing 3-7/8"
HS-005ALO378 Punched Channel 1-1/2"x 5/8" Holes,spacing 3-7/8"
HS-005ALO41116 Punched Channel for stair (wide picket) 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.07"

HS-005A0158 Double Punched Channel for 5/8 Picket spacing 1-5/8inch"

HS-005A0378 Punched Channel 5/8"x5/8" Hole spacing 3-7/8"
HS-005BLO378 Punched Channel 1-1/2x 5/8(inch) Hole,spacing 3-7/8
HS-005BLO41116 Stair Punch for Wide Picket
HS-005B031516 Punched Channel with 5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing 3-15/16 1-1/2"x3/4"%x0.08"
HS-005B0O378 Punched Channel with 5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing 3-7/8
HS-005BSO Stair Punched Channel for 5/8" picket
HS-005C0O378 Punched Channel with 5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing 3-7/8

1-1/2"x3/4""x0.105"”
HS-005CLO378 Punched Channel with 1-1/2x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing 3-7/8"

HS-510-25 H Glass Channel
HS-006 Glass Bottom Channel 1-1/2"x1-1/4"x0.071"
HS-006B Glass Bottom Channel 0.857" x 1.729" x 0.085"
HS-007 Glazing U Channel 1"x1"x0.08"
HS-008-20 Bottom Outside Sleeve 1-3/4"x3/4"x0.09"
HS-008A-18 Bottom Outside Sleeve 1-3/4"x1"x0.09"

HS-009-18 Bottom Inside Sleeve 1-1/4"x1/2"x1/8"
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SYSTEM

PICKET

e | eovcrorme | sm |
HS-101-25 Picket 5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-115-25 3/4" Picket 3/4"x3/4"x0.062"
HS-103-25 S.C.Rectangular Tube 1-1/2"x1/2"x0.055"
HS-102-25 Wide Picket 1-1/2"x5/8"x0.05"

PRE-CUT PICKET

HS-101-38 Picket 38"x5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-101A Pre-Cut Picket 36-3/4"x5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-101B Pre-Cut Picket 36-1/2"x5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-101C Pre-Cut Picket 37 degree 30-1/2"x5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-101D Pre-Cut Picket 37"x5/8"x5/8"x0.05"

HS-102-37 Pre-Cut Wide Picket 37"x1-1/2"x5/8"x0.05"

HS-102-38 Pre-Cut Wide Picket 38x1-1/2"x5/8"x0.05"

OTHER
e | ovucroe
HS-201 Privacy Panel 25'x4x0.61x0.071"
HS-201H-New Privacy Panel 25'x4x0.060"
HS-221B-3/8H-25 Sliding Track with 3/8" hole 25’
HS-210 Bracket 20’

HS-210A Bracket 20’
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TOP RAIL
SLEEVE

RAILING SYSTEM

1.53"
2.03"

25"

HS-001

Breadloaf Picket Toprail
25(ft)x2x2-1/2x0.07(inch)
6063 - T5

PRODUCT DETAIL
SIZE
MATERIAL

HS-001D

PRODUCT DETAIL
SIZE
MATERIAL

2.48"X1.9"X0.063"
6063 - T5

Picket Toprail with Screw Lock

TOP RAIL/
TOP RAIL SLEEVE

HS-001C

PRODUCT DETAIL
SIZE
MATERIAL

HS-001E

PRODUCT DETAIL
SIZE
MATERIAL

224"

Breadloaf Picket Toprail
25(ft)x3x2.2x0.08(inch)
6063 - T5

065"

1.543"
2043"

Flat top Picket Top Rail
2-1/2"x1-1/2"X0.079"
6063 - T5
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SYSTEM TOP RAIL SLEEVE
ﬁ—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—*—7 = % \
| |
| | =
[ | | s| |
L= — L
N\ GF10-175
. 065"
) L J 078"
15
1.06" 186"
0.5"
19%"
PRODUCT DETAIL Offset Picket Toprail PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Picket Toprail with
SIZE 1"x3"x1/8" two holes
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 SIZE 2"x1.94"x0.07
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

a
J

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

e I Topa ¥
PRODUCT DETAIL Picket Top rail PRODUCT DETAIL Flat Top Picket Toprail
SIZE 4"%x2-1/2"x0.079" SIZE 3"x1-1/2"x0.079"
MATERIAL 6063 -T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

1.25"
0.96"

0.66"

213"

2.52"

HS-002 HS-002A
PRODUCT DETAIL Round Picket Toprail PRODUCT DETAIL Arc Picket Toprail
SIZE 2-3/8"x0.07" SIZE 2-1/2"x1-1/4"x0.09"

MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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SYSTEM TOP RAIL SLEEVE

10

1.23"

0.66"

234"

2.74"

HS-002B HS-002C

PRODUCT DETAIL Arc Picket Toprail Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Ellipse PicketToprail
SIZE 2.7"x1.46"x0.09” SIZE 3.14"x1.23"x0.07"

MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

1.46"

123"

=
—\
GF10-83A

PRODUCT DETAIL Ellipse Toprail Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Ellipse Glass Top Toprail

SIZE 3.37"x1.45"x0.07" SIZE 3.14"x0.075"

MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5
—

236"

146"

HS-003 HS-003BX .

PRODUCT DETAIL Breadloaf Glass Toprail
SIZE 2-1/2"x2"x0.065"

MATERIAL 6063 - T5

PRODUCT DETAIL Breadloaf Glass Toprail
SIZE 2-1/2"x2.36"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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SYSTEM TOP RAIL SLEEVE

036"

HS-003F —— 1  Hs-003K :

PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Glass Toprail PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Glass Toprail with
SIZE 2"x4"x0.08" two holes
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

FB [ )
HS-003P HS-003W-New
PRODUCT DETAIL T Shape Glass Top Rail PRODUCT DETAIL Flat Top Glass Toprail
SIZE 4"x4"x0.071" SIZE 3"x1-1/2"x0.092"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

071"

043"1001"
i

1.28"

075"
1.26

149"+ 002"

PRODUCT DETAIL Round Glass Toprail PRODUCT DETAIL Glass Bottom Channel
SIZE 2-3/8"x0.094" SIZE 1-1/2"x1-1/4"x0.071"

MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - TS
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SYSTEM TOP RAIL SLEEVE

AL

173"

PRODUCT DETAIL Glass Bottom Channel PRODUCT DETAIL Glazing U Channel
SIZE 0.857" x1.729" x 0.085" SIZE 1"x1"x0.08"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

098"

0.75’

: : : f: GF10-30 ﬂ

5 | |
== LC____JJ
1.75"

HS-008 HS-008A

PRODUCT DETAIL Bottom Outside Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Bottom Outside Sleeve
SIZE 1-3/4"x3/4"x0.09" SIZE 1-3/4"'x1"x0.09"
MATERIAL 6063 -T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

HS-009 HS-011

PRODUCT DETAIL Bottom Inside Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Round Toprail Sleeve

SIZE 1-1/4"x1/2"x1/8" SIZE 2-3/5"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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SYSTEM TOP RAIL SLEEVE

. N
I |
I 1_,_ _ J_'g ;\;l___ _\_} |
\_ GFI0-164 ‘

— ! 1 .

1.53"
- 3.04"

|

1.04"

2.54"

PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Toprail Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Sleeve
SIZE 2.73"x2.26" SIZE 1"x3"x1/8"
MATERIAL 6063 -T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

W
J 3.06”

144" 1.97"

1.43
1.56"

191" 1.46"

T
HS-012L HS-012N
PRODUCT DETAIL Sleeve PRODUCT DETAIL Outer Sleeve for HS-003W &
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 HS-001W
SIZE 3.21"x1.71"
' MATERIAL 6063 - T5
=

0.66°

154"

205'
25

I Y L

HS-015 HS-015A
PRODUCT DETAIL T Shape Picket Toprail PRODUCT DETAIL T Shape Picket Toprail
SIZE 3"x5"x0.075" SIZE 4"x5"x0.09”

MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5



SHININGMETAL.COM RAILING
SYSTEM

4

ﬂ
PRODUCT DETAIL T Shape Picket Toprail
SIZE 4"x4"x0.071"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

L 3

PRODUCT DETAIL T Shape Picket Toprail
SIZE 3"x3.5"x0.075"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

406"

1.06"

406"

PRODUCT DETAIL Outer Sleeve for HS-015B
SIZE 4.21"x4.21"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

TOP RAIL/
TOP RAIL SLEEVE

4.06"

14

2.56"+1

HS-015D

PRODUCT DETAIL Sleeve for T Top Rail
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

395

ll:__\ l___JJ
| i
i =
—

GF10-749

904

PRODUCT DETAIL Outer Sleeve for HS-015E
SIZE 3.2"x3.72"
MATERIAL 6063 -T5

PN

142"

Ng 7

161"

HS-118

PRODUCT DETAIL Glass Post for Two-Side
SIZE 1-3/5"x0.55"x0.08"
MATERIAL 6061 -T6




SHININGMETAL.COM RAILING
SYSTEM

TOP RAIL/
TOP RAIL SLEEVE

041"

( _E A 3—\ 0y
& =

063"

125"

061"

4" 1 0.03"

HS-201

PRODUCT DETAIL Privacy Panel
SIZE 25(ft)x4x0.61x0.071(inch)

MATERIAL 6063 - T5

049"

HS-510

PRODUCT DETAIL H Glass Channel
MATERIAL 6063 - T5



SHININGMETAL.COM RAILING TOPLESS GLASS
SYSTEM RAIL SYSTEM

. TOPLESS
i GLASS
' RAIL SYSTEM

| |

IN LINE POST

@ GLASS

@ CORNER POST (HS-131)

@ END POST (HS-130)
|

=
(7]
o
+§
w
=
-l
&

@ END POST (HS-130)

|

@ END POST (HS-130)

|

16
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SYSTEM RAIL SYSTEM

m PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY

PYRAMID CAP JH203 - 2.5A

A-2 SCREWS ST4.8 - 25.4 2

A-3 GASKET PV C10598 2

A-4 LINE POST HS - 132 1

A-5 COVER CAP HS - 133 2

A-6 RUBBER PV C10599 2

AT screws lSEIEL .

& A-8 BASE PLATE HSJ1452 1

\ A WOOD BASE LS 8.0*65 4
SCREWS (HEX SCREW)

T T T

PYRAMID CAP JH203 - 2.5A

A-2 SCREWS ST4.8 - 25.4 2

A3 GASKET PV C10598 2

A-4 LINE POST HS - 132 1

A-5 COVER CAP HS - 133 2

A-6 RUBBER PV C10599 2

A7 SCREWS (SQulesnelés;g?zEw) 4

A-8 BASE PLATE HSJ452 1

A-9 WOOD BASE LS 8.0*65 4
SCREWS (HEX SCREW)

e Lmonr e | o cone Loy

PYRAMID CAP JH203 - 2.5A

A-2 SCREWS ST4.8 - 25.4 2

A-3 GASKET PV C10598 2

cA1 CORNER POST HS - 131 1

A-5 COVER CAP HS - 133 2

A-6 RUBBER PV C10599 2

A-7 SCREWS (SQUL:‘R%Z’;ZéEw) 4

A-8 BASE PLATE HSJ452 1

A-S WOOD BASE LS 8.0*65 4

SCREWS (HEX SCREW)
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SYSTEM RAIL SYSTEM

252"
252"

PRODUCT DETAIL Topless End Post PRODUCT DETAIL Topless Post
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 SIZE End 90 Degree Corner
MATERIAL 6063 - T5
;: 05 GF10-599
1]

252

D C
.

HS-132 HS-133

PRODUCT DETAIL Topless post (inlines) PRODUCT DETAIL Post Filler for HS-130/132

SIZE 180 Degree Horizontal SIZE 14(ft)
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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SYSTEM CHANNEL

=
i
=
2
(7)
(&)
Z
<
2 4
THICKNESS H _
HEIGHT
>
WIDTH
HS-005AB0O378 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.07” 3/4" Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005AL0O378 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.07” 1-1/2” x 5/8" Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005ALO41116  1-1/2" 3/4" 0.07” 1-1/2" x 5/8" Picket Punch for stair, 4-11/16"” spacing
HS-005A0158 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.07" 5/8" Picket Double Punch, 1-5/8" spacing
HS-005A0378 1-1/2” 3/4" 0.07” 5/8" Picket Punch , 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005ASO 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.07” 5/8” Picket Punch for stair, 4-1/2" spacing
HS-005BLO378 1-1/2” 3/4" 0.08" 1-1/2" x 5/8" Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005BLO41116  1-1/2" 3/4" 0.08" 1-1/2” x 5/8" Picket Punch, 4-11/16" spacing
HS-005BO31516  1-1/2” 3/4" 0.08" 5/8" Picket Punch, 3-15/16" spacing
HS-005B0O378 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.08" 5/8” Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005BSO 1-1/2” 3/4" 0.08" 5/8" Picket Punch for Stair, 4-1/2” spacing
HS-005CLO378 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.105” 1-1/2"x5/8" Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing
HS-005CLO41116  1-1/2" 3/4" 0.105" 1-1/2"x5/8" Picket Punch, 4-11/16" spacing
HS-005C0378 1-1/2” 3/4" 0.105” 5/8" Picket Punch, 3-7/8" spacing

HS-005CSO 1-1/2" 3/4" 0.105" 5/8" Picket Punch for Stair, 4-1/2" spacing
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SYSTEM CHANNEL
[=—a-—mscm—— | |
! - ? | 0 0 0 E
! '

1.5"

1.94" 226" 226"

2.26"x131=296.3" 0‘
0.75"

300"

HS-005A0158

PRODUCT DETAIL Double Punched Channel for

5/8 Picket spacing 1-5/8inch”

SIZE 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.07"
'(E
O O O | |
o7}
HS-005ASO

PRODUCT DETAIL Stair Punched Channel

SIZE 25(ft)x1-1/2x3/4x0.07(inch)
for stair (5/8 picket)

!ﬁ L! > N 0.08"
— - — — —Ez—v— — == i
] . %
HS-005BLO41116

PRODUCT DETAIL
SIZE

Stair Punch for Wide Picket
1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"

HS-005A0378

PRODUCT DETAIL Punched Channel 5/8"x5/8"

Hole spacing 3-7/8"

SIZE 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.07"
= e im— o],
HS-005BLO378

PRODUCT DETAIL Punched Channel 1-1/2x

5/8(inch) Hole,spacing 3-7/8

SIZE 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"
: | 1
[ 0 O | = E
'
HS-005BO31516

Punched Channel with
5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing
3-15/16

1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"

PRODUCT DETAIL

SIZE
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SHININGMETAL.COM

452°x65=294.04"

HS-005B0O378

Punched Channel with
5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing
3-7/8

PRODUCT DETAIL

SIZE 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"
0.1"
- o
et —ER-—E5-—S $-HE—-— ;v

HS-005CLO378

Punched Channel with
1-1/2x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing
3-7/8"

1-1/2"x3/4"x0.105"

PRODUCT DETAIL

SIZE

PUNCHED 21
CHANNEL

HS-005BSO

Stair Punched Channel for
5/8" picket

1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"

PRODUCT DETAIL

SIZE

HS-005C0O378

Punched Channel with
5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing
3-7/8

1-1/2"x3/4"x0.105"

PRODUCT DETAIL

SIZE
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SYSTEM PARTS

! PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
HS-202A HS-202D
PRODUCT DETAIL Base Plate PRODUCT DETAIL Base Plate

SIZE 4 X 4 x 1/4(inch)
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SYSTEM PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
HS-202G1 HS-202Q
PRODUCT DETAIL Base Plate PRODUCT DETAIL Base Plate

PRODUCT ID PRODUCTID

HS-203A HS-204A

PRODUCT DETAIL Post Base PRODUCT DETAIL Reg Toprail Side End Cap
SIZE 3 x 3 x 3/16 (inch) SIZE 2-1/2 x 1/8 (inch)

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
HS-204B HS-204C
PRODUCT DETAIL Round Toprail End Cap PRODUCT DETAIL Regtangular End Cap

SIZE 2-1/2 x 1/8(inch) SIZE 2-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 3/16 (inch)
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SYSTEM PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Toprail End PRODUCT DETAIL Round Top End Cap

SIZE 2-5/8 x 1/8(inch) SIZE For HS-002/HS-004

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
HS-204F HS-205A

PRODUCT DETAIL Base Plate

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-205B HS-205C
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SYSTEM PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
HS-206 HS-207
SIZE 100" x 30"
COLOURS Black / White
MATERIAL Alluminum, Stainless Steel

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-208A HS-208B

PRODUCT DETAIL Clip Up PRODUCT DETAIL Clip Down
SIZE For Picket Channel SIZE For Picket Channel

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-210-38-2H HS-212A

PRODUCT DETAIL Rectangular Toprail End Cap
SIZE 2 x 1/8(inch)
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SYSTEM PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-212B HS-2020

PRODUCT DETAIL Front Piece for Round Toprail
SIZE 2 x1/8 (inch)

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-A HS-C

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-E HS-F1
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SYSTEM PARTS

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-F2 HS-F3

452°x65=294.04"

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

HS-F5 HS-005BO378

PRODUCT DETAIL Punched Channel with
5/8x5/8(inch) Hole, spacing
3-7/8

SIZE 1-1/2"x3/4"x0.08"
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TUBING

PICKET AND TUBING

TUBING

PICKET

HS-101-25 Picket 5/8"x5/8"x0.05"
HS-115-25 3/4" Picket 3/4"x3/4"x0.062"
HS-103-25 S.C.Rectangular Tube 1-1/2"x1/2"x0.055"

HS-102-25 Wide Picket 1-1/2"x5/8"x0.05"
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TUBING

SQUARE CORNERS TUBE

HS-112 1/2" x 1/2" x 0.065"
HS-134A-25 1/2" x 3" x 0.079"
HS-134-25 1/2" x 3"
HS-101-25 5/8" x 5/8" x 0.05"
HS-102-25 5/8" x 1-1/2" x 0.05"
HS-103-25 1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.055"
HS-115-25 3/4" x 3/4" x 0.062"
HS-110A-25 1" x 1" x 0.065"
HS-110B-24 1" x 1" x 0.075"
HS-110C-25 1" x 1" x 0.095"
HS-110H-25 1" x1"x1/8"
HS-110D-25 1" x 1-1/2" x 0.075"
HS-119A-25 1" x 2" x 0.080"
HS-119B-25 1" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-119T-25 1" x2"x1/8"
HS-116A-25 1" x 3" x 0.075"
HS-116B-25 1" x 3" x 0.095"
HS-116-25 1"x3"x1/8"
HS-135-25 1" x 4" x 0.095"
HS-135A-25 1"x4"x1/8
HS-1MA-25 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 0.095"
HS-111-25 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 0.118"
HS-111T-20 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/8"
HS-104K-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.065"
HS-104H-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.071"
HS-104-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.075"

HS-104P-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.095"



PICKET AND PICKET AND 30
TUBING TUBING

SHININGMETAL.COM

SQUARE CORNERS TUBE (CONTINUE)

HS-104T-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-104V-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-128-25 1-1/2" x 2" x 0.08"
HS-128C-25 1/2" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-113A-25 1-1/2" x 3" x 0.095"
HS-113-25 1-1/2" x 3" x 1/8"
HS-121-25 1-1/2" x 4" x 0.095"
HS-122A-242 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" x 0.075"

HS-122-25 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" x 0.08"
HS-122T-25 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" x 1/8"
HS-105K-25 2" x 2" x 0.075"
HS-105H-25 2" x 2" x 0.088"
HS-105-25 2" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-1055-25 2" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-105T-25 2"x2"x1/8"
HS-105V-25 2" x 2" x 3/16"
HS-105W-25 2" x 2" x 1/4"
HS-109BS-25 2" x 3" x 0.079"
HS-109P-25 2" x 3" x 0.095"
HS-109-25 2"x3"x1/8"
HS-120BS-25 2" x 4" x 0.079"
HS-120A-25 2" X 4" x .0095"
HS-120-25 2" x 4" x1/8"
HS-120C-25 2" x 4" x 3/16"
HS-129-25 2"x5"x1/8"
HS-124BS-25 2" x 6" x 0.08"



SHININGMETAL.COM PICKET AND PICKET AND 31
TUBING TUBING

SQUARE CORNERS TUBE (CONTINUE)

HS-124A-25 2" x 6" x 0.095"
HS-124-25 2" x 6" x 0.118"
HS-124D-25 2"x 6" x 1/8"
HS-124C-30 2" x 6" x 3/16"
HS-429A-25 2" x 8" x 0.095"
HS-429 2" x 8" x1/8"
HS-126-25 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 0.08"
HS-114-25 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.075"
HS-114B-25 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.095"
HS-114A-25 2-1/2" x1-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-106H-25 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 0.071"
HS-106-25 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 0.079"
HS-106P-25 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 0.095"
HS-106T-25 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-100-25 2-3/4" x 2-3/4" x 0.077"
HS-107G-25 3"x 3"x 0.08"
HS-107C-25 3" x 3" x 0.098"
HS-107A-25 3" x 3" x 0.125"
HS-107D-25 3" x 3" x 3/16"
HS-108F-25 4" x 4" x 0.08"
HS-108D-25 4" x 4" x 0.095"
HS-108-25 4" x 4" x1/8"
HS-108C-25 4" x 4" x 3/16"
HS-123A-25 4" X 4" x 1/4"
HS-127-25 4" x 6" x 1/4"

HS-127A-25 4"x6"x1/8"
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TUBING TUBING

SQUARE CORNERS TUBE (CONTINUE)

HS-125-25 6" x 6" x1/8"
HS-125A-25 6" x 6" x 3/16"
HS-125B-25 6" x 6" x 1/4"

ROUND CORNERS TUBE

HS-110-25 1" x 1" x 0.065"
HS-110E-25 1" x 1" x 0.095"
HS-110F-25 1" x 1" x1/8"

HS-119-25 1" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-119DR-25 1" x 2" x 3/16"
HS-104TR-25 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-122TR-21 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" x 1/8"

HS-105TR-25 2"x2"x1/8"

HS-120BR-40 2" x 2" x 3/16"

HS-109TR-25 2"x3"x1/8"

HS-120TR-25 2" X 4" x 3/16"
HS-114-25 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 0.075"
HS-107E-25 3" x 3" x 0.095"
HS-107-25 3"x3"x1/8"
HS-108E-25 4" x 4" x 0.095"
HS-108A-25 4" x 4" x1/8"

HS-108B-25 4" x 4" x 3/16"

HS-123-25 4" X 4" X 1/4!!
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THICKNESS ‘*
HEIGHT
—
WIDTH
HS-010A Channel 7/8" x 7/8" x 1/8"
HS-020E-25 U Channel "x1"x1/8"
HS-014B Channel 1" x 2" x 0.095"
HS-014A Channel " x2"x1/8"
HS-018-25 Channel 1" x 3" x1/8"
HS-009-20 Bottom Inner Sleeve 1-1/4" x 1/2" x 1/8"
HS-005A Channel 1-1/2" x 3/4" x 0.07"
HS-005B Channel 1-1/2" x 3/4" x 0.08"
HS-005C Channel 1-1/2" x 3/4" x 0.105"
HS-005D Channel 1-1/2" x 3/4" x 1/8"
HS-008-20 Bottom Outside Sleeve 1-3/4" x 3/4" x 0.09"
HS-008A-20 Bottom Over Sleeve 1-3/4" x 1" x 0.09"
HS-020-25 Channel 2" x2"x1/8"
HS-013A-25 Channel 2" x3"x1/8"
HS-027R-24 Channel 3" x1-1/2" x 1/8"

HS-027AR-24 Channel 3" x 1-1/2" x 3/16"
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FLAT BAR

BAR

FLAT
BAR

THICKNESS

FLAT BAR

A

WIDTH

\ 4

34

HS-301S
HS-301B
HS-301BS
HS-300C
HS-300D
HS-300FC-20
HS-300A-12
HS-300B-12
HS-302

HS-302A

1/2" x 1/8"
1/2" x 3/16"
1/2" x 3/16"
3/4" x1/8"
3/4" x 3/16"
3/4" x 1/4"
3/4" x 3/8"
3/4" x 5/8"
1" x 1/8" x 14'

1" x 3/16" x 14'
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BAR

FLAT BAR (CONTINUE)

HS-302B 1" x 1/4"
HS-303 1-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-303A 1-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-303D 1-1/2" x 1/4"
HS-303E 1-1/2" x 3/8"
HS-303B 1-1/2" x 1/2"
HS-303C 1-1/2" x 1"
HS-322 1-1/4" x 1/4"
HS-322A 1-1/4" x 3/8"
HS-304C 2" x 1"
HS-304B 2" x 1/4"
HS-304B-24 2" x 1/4"
HS-304 2"x1/8"
HS-304A 2" x 3/16"
HS-304D 2" x 3/8"
HS-305 2-1/2" x1/8"
HS-305A 2-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-305C 2-1/2" x 1/4"
HS-305B 2-1/2" x 3/8"
HS-321 2-3/4" x 3/16"
HS-306C 3" x1/8"
HS-306 3" x 3/16"
HS-306A 3" x 1/4"
HS-306B 3" x 3/8"
HS-298-20 3-1/2" x 1/4"

HS-307D 4" x1/8"
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BAR

FLAT BAR (CONTINUE)

HS-307B 4" x 316"
HS-307 4" x /4"
HS-307A 4" x 3/8"
HS-307C 4" x1/2"
HS-308A 5" x 3/16"
HS-308B 5" x 1/4"

HS-308D-16 5" x 5/16"

HS-308 5" x 3/8"
HS-308C 5" x1/2"

HS-309 6" x 3/16"
HS-309B 6" x 1/4"

HS-309C 6" x1/2"

HS-309A 6" x 3/8"

HS-311 8" x 3/8"
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WIDTH
HS-220A 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/8"
HS-232 1"x 1" x 1/16"
HS-227 1" x 1" x1/8"

HS-227C-25 1" x 1" x 3/16"
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ANGLE (CONTINUE)

HS-216 "x2"x1/8"
HS-213 1"x3"x1/8"
HS-212 1" x 4" x 1/8"
HS-221A 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 0.154"
HS-221 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/8"
HS-224 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1/8"
HS-224A 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-224B 1-1/2" x 2" x 3/16"
HS-224C 1-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-222 2"x2"x1/8"
HS-222B 2" x 2" x 3/16"
HS-222A 2" x 2" x 1/4"
HS-222C 2" x 2" x 1/4"
HS-215A-25 2" x 2-1/2" x 1/4"
HS-223A 2"x3"x1/8"
HS-223W 2" x 3" x 3/16"
HS-223 2" x 3" x 3/16"
HS-233 2" x 3" x 1/4"
HS-215 2" X 4" x 1/4"
HS-223Z 2" x 6" x 3/8"
HS-217A 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 1/4"
HS-217 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 3/16"
HS-218B 3"x3"x1/8"
HS-218A 3" x 3" x 3/16"
HS-218D 3" x 3" x 3/8"

HS-218 3" x 3" x 1/4"
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ANGLE (CONTINUE)

HS-218C 3" x 3" x 1/4"
HS-214 3" x 4" x 1/4"
HS-219A 4" x 4" x 3/16"
HS-219 4" X 4" x 1/4"
HS-219C 4" x 4" x 1/4"
HS-219B 4" x 4" x 3/8"
HS-225D-14 4.5" x 575" x 3/8"
HS-225B 5" x 4" x 1/4"
HS-225C 5" x 5" x 3/8"
HS-225 5" x 5" x 5/16"
HS-211 6" x 6" x 3/8"

HS-211A 6" x6"x1/2"
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HS-251-12 DIA1/4
HS-257A-12 DIAT"
HS-253-14 DIA 5/16"
HS-252 DIA1/2"
HS-250 DIA 5/8"

HS-257 DIA 0.787"
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PIPE
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HS-247-25 1/2 Sch 40 Pipe
HS-239 3/4" x Sch40 Pipe
HS-244 3/4"0.D. x 0.063"
HS-245 1-1/4" x 0.057"
HS-243 1-1/4" sch 40 Pipe
HS-241 1-1/2" Sch10
HS-242 1-1/2" sch 40 Pipe
HS-242A 1-1/2" Sch40
HS-239A OD(1.354) ID(1.078)
HS-243A-25 1-1/4" Sch10 Pipe
HS-243S-25 1-1/4" Sch40 Pipe
HS-238S-25 1-1/2" x 1/8"

HS-246-12 1/2" x 0.114"
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SQUARE BAR
| NaME | PRODUCTSPECIFICATION |

HS-254-12 1/2" x 1/2"

HS-256S-15 5/8" x 5/8"
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AWNING & PATIO COVER

AWNING & PATIO
COVER

PATIO
COVER

!

PATIO COVER MATERIAL LIST

m PRODUCT DETAIL MATERIAL

4IN1

HH-GY1715

HH-GY1717B

HH-GY1718

HH-GY1719

SG-001

SG-002B

SG-003-2.75

SG-006

SG-007

SG-008A

YGW-204

YGW-205A

YGW-205B

YGW-205C

YGW-205D

YGW-206

4" Double Beam/ Small Hanger/Rail/Gutter
Side Panel
T-Bar
6" Double Beam
6"Double Beam
Post
4" Double Beam
Post Base Plate
Small Hanger
Rail
Gutter
Insulation Hanger
Part for Glass Connection-Black
4" Double Beam Splicer
Gutter Splicer
4" Double Beam Splicer

Materials for Window Screen

6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6061-Painted
6061-Painted
6063-Painted
6061-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted
6063-Painted

6063-Painted
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COVER

e | ropucroea e
4IN1 4" Double Beam/ Small Hanger/Rail/Gutter 6063-Painted
HH-GY1715 Side Panel 6063-Painted
HH-GY1717B T-Bar 6063-Painted
HH-GY1718 6" Double Beam 6061-Painted
HH-GY1719 6"Double Beam 6061-Painted
SG-001 Post 6063-Painted
SG-002B 4" Double Beam 6061-Painted
SG-003-2.75 Post Base Plate 6063-Painted
SG-006 Small Hanger 6063-Painted
SG-007 Rail 6063-Painted
SG-008A Gutter 6063-Painted
YGW-204 Insulation Hanger 6063-Painted
YGW-205A Part for Glass Connection-Black 6063-Painted
YGW-205B 4" Double Beam Splicer 6063-Painted
YGW-205C Gutter Splicer 6063-Painted
YGW-205D 4" Double Beam Splicer 6063-Painted
YGW-206 Materials for Window Screen 6063-Painted

AWING MATERIAL LIST

HS-226A C Ring 24(ft)xC Ring
HS-228A Staple Bar 25ftixlinch
HS-228B Staple Bar 25(ft)x1x2(inch)
HS-229 Wide "F" Extrusion 25(ft)
HS-229A F Ring (EX-7) 25ft
HS-229B Narrow F Extrusion 25ftx3inch

HS-2297 SF Narrow Body Extrusion 25(ft)
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AWNING & PATIO

COVER
49
HH-GY1715
I)E(I:Ls':( Vvl-lEE?ISNOTED 0.07 + 0.008"
MATERIAL 6063-Painted

.

075"

-

50"

HH-GY1718
I)E-(I:Ls'll'( VvPFE?JSIJOTED 0.12 £ 0.008"
MATERIAL 6061-Painted

SG-001

THICKNESS
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED

MATERIAL

0.06 + 0.004”
6063-Painted

45

175"

325"

HH-GY1717

THICKNESS ”
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED 0.07 £ 0.008

MATERIAL 6063-Painted

)
HH-GY1719
'I!')!-(I:LE_II_( VvFFEsrlsllOTED 0.12 £ 0.008"
MATERIAL 6061-Painted

| Y S S|

I T

SG-002B

THICKNESS "
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED 0.07 £ 0.006

MATERIAL 6061-Painted
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COVER

406 < J_ =

39 Fﬂ
SG-006 SG-007
I)!;I:LS'!( V'\,HEE?ISNOTED 0.06 £ 0.004" I)ELE’:;(VT"'EE?‘SNOTED 0.06 = 0.0047
MATERIAL 6063-Painted MATERIAL 6063-Painted

146"
- 117
.
: 469"
SG-008A HS-226A
I)ELEL(VUIEE?JSNOTED 0.06 + 0.006 MATERIAL 6061 - T6
MATERIAL 6063-Painted
11"
038’ :U K
A=
0 . [
175"

HS-228A HS-229

THICKNESS ” MATERIAL 6061 - T
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED 013 £0.008

MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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AWNING & PATIO
COVER

BE

145"

157

22"

HS-229A
I)ELS;( vvrﬁsiSNOTED 0.08 + 0.006"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

Nl

—

094"

—

098"

—

079"

463"

HS-230
MATERIAL 6061 -T6

035"
HS-414B
I)!-::LS'll'( VvHEE?lsNOTED 0.08 + 0.006"
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

I

HS-229B

THICKNESS
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED

MATERIAL

HS-414

THICKNESS
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED

MATERIAL

HS426

THICKNESS
EXCEPT WHEN NOTED

MATERIAL

R

47

171"

084"

o=
o
S

=
=
2

0.07 + 0.006"
6061 - T6

185"

1.08"

]

096"

0.08 + 0.004"
6061 - T6

163"

T + 0.006"
6063 - T5
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COVER
- )
M
099"
PRODUCTID
THICKNESS 0.08 + 0.006"

EXCEPT WHEN NOTED
MATERIAL 6063 - T5

48
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l CASTING

gy

JHOO1 JHO02 JHOO03

JHOO4A JHOO04B JHOO5

JH101-58 JH101A-58 JH102-58
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JH102A-58 JH103A-58 JH104-58

!

JH104A-34A JH201AH-58S JH104B-58

§ &

JH201B-58 JH201C JH105-58

2

JH201H JH106 JHI06A-34
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JH203-2A JH203-2.5A JH203-2.75A
JH107 JH109-58 JH203-3A

JH203-4A JH201A-58

JH-401 JH-402

SIZE H36"*W7-5/8" SIZE H35"*We”
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JH-511

SIZE H7.75"*W7" for5/8" Picket

JH-601

SIZE H27.25"*W7.5” for Door Panel

52

JH-512

SIZE H35"*we”

JH-602

SIZE Left: H29.5"*W14.5 Right: H29.5"*W14.5

JH-603

SIZE Square22.5”

JH-604

SIZE H29"*W11"” Flower for window

JH-403

SIZE H36.5"*W7"

JH-605

SIZE H38-3/8"*W14.5"Gate flower
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JH-404 JH-606

SIZE H33"*We6.5” SIZE H6"*L21.75"

JH-405 JH-406

SIZE H33"*W4" SIZE H28"*W7.5"

JH-501 JH-502

SIZE H16"*W6.5" for5/8" Picket SIZE H16"*W7" for5/8" Picket

JH-503 JH-504

SIZE H14.5"*W6" for5/8" Picket
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o

SIZE 7"*W6" for5/8" Picket

JH-505

JH-607

SIZE H31.5"*wW27.5"

54

JH-510

SIZE H6"*W7.75" for5/8” Picket

JH-701

SIZE H7"*W45.5"

JH-702

SIZE H16.5"*W30.5

JH-703

SIZE H8"*W12.75"
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PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

JH-704 JH-705

SIZE H4-3/8"*L22" SIZE H5"*W19.5”

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

JH-706 JH-707

SIZE W4"*L22"

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

JH-801 JH-804

PRODUCT ID

JH-808

SIZE Square5.5"*5.5"*H36"
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PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS

TRAFFIC CONTROL

PRODUCTS

!

TCP107R TCP106R TCPI0O5R

. (I
Prias.. 1

TCP105A-ORG TCP102W TCP100/TCP101
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PRODUCTS

TCP067/TCPO67A

POST MOUNTING BRACKET

DESCRIPTION For Road Signs Mounted onto

Pipe Post

TRIPOD STYLE SIGN STAND

DESCRIPTION Collapse back leg design

TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALUMINUM SIGNS
OCTAGON

57

BARRIER SADDLE

A-FRAME STAND

DESCRIPTION Foldable Steel Stand

SPRING-LOADED CONSTRUCTION-
SIGN STAND

MATERIAL Aluminum
LEG CAPS Rubber

SIZE 7' — Ht. to bottom of Sign
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PRODUCTS

ROAD SIGN PANEL TRAFFIC RAINWARE
DESCRIPTION 12" wide / Custom Length DESCRIPTION All season safety design
Paintable Passivation Surface; rainware

Pre-punched Screw Holes

YELLOW TRAFFIC VEST
- TEAR AWAY RED FLAG - FABRIC

DESCRIPTION Meets WCB PPE-2 High Visibility DESCRIPTION Fabric Flag 450*450mm w/ 2ft
Garment Standard; Bright Handle
yellow polyester mesh with 2"
red/silver reflective material;
“Tear-Away" velcro on shoulders

RED FLAG - PVC LED BARRICADE LIGHT #2

DESCRIPTION PVC/Plastic Flag 450*450mm w/ DESCRIPTION Flash Automatically w/ Sensor
2ft Handle (60~65/Min)
Visible Distance: 350m and up
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PRODUCTS

LED BARRICADE LIGHT #1

LED 3 MODEL On/Off, Long Light
FOUNCTION up,Flashing
BATTERY 4 x Alkaline Battery
BODY COLOR Custom Design

HEAD COLOR OPTION Amber/Red/Blue/Green

59

REFLECTIVE BARRICADES

FRAME Zinc Plated Steel Angle
LENGTH 94cm

TOP/BOTTOM PANEL 605*300*12mm/605*150*12mm
REFLECTIVE FILM (X2) 605*300mm

ZINC PLATED SAFTY SCREWS M6
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METAL SHEET

ALUMINUM
SHEET

SHEET METAL

H32-52-4-8-1/4 4'X 8' X 1/4"
H32-52-4-8-1/8 4'X8'X1/8"
H32-52-4-8-3/16 4'X 8' X 3/16"
H32-52-4-8-G10 4'X 8' X G10
H32-52-4-8-G12 4'X 8' X GI2
H32-52-4-8-G14 4'X 8' X Gl4
H32-52-4-8-G16 4'X 8'XGl16
H32-52-4-8-G18 4'X8'XG18
H32-52-4-10-3/16 4' X 10' X 316"
H32-52-4-10-1/4 4' X 10' X 1/4"
H32-52-4-10-1/8 4'X10' X 1/8"
H32-52-4-10-G10 4' X 10' X G10

H32-52-4-10-G12 4' X10' X G12
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METAL SHEET
| eeovcrseonomoneixn
H32-52-4-10-G14 4'X10' X Gl4
H32-52-4-10-G16 4'X10'X G16
H32-52-4-10-G18 4'X10'X G18
H32-52-4-20-3/16 4' X 20' X 3/16"
H32-52-4-20-1/8 4'X20'X1/8"
H32-52-5-10-3/16 5'X10' X 3/16"
H32-52-5-10-1/8 5'X10' X 1/8"
H32-52-5-10-3/8 5'X10' X 3/8"
H32-52-5-10-G10 5'X10' X G10
H32-52-5-10-G12 5'X10' X G12
H32-52-5-12-3/16 5'X12' X 3/16"
H32-52-5-12-1/8 5'X12'X1/8"
H32-52-5-12-1/4 5'X12' X 1/4"
H32-52-5-8-1/8 5'X 8'X1/8"
H32-52-5-20-3/16 5'X 20' X 3/16"
H32-52-6-12-1/8 6'X12'x1/8"
H32-52-6-14-1/8 6'X14' X 1/8"

EXPANDED SHEET

HS-990A 3.28'X 2.5
HS-990B 4' X 4' X 0.12
HS-990C 4' X 8'X 0.08"

HS-990-8-1-8 4'X8'X1/8"
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METAL SHEET

CHECKER PLATE

H22-03D-4-8-3/16 4'X 8' X 3/16"
H24-03D-4-8-3/16 4'X 8' X 3/16"
H22-03D-4-8-1/8 4'X8'X1/8"
H24-03D-4-8-1/8 4'X8'X1/8"
H22-03D-4-8-1/4 4'X 8' X 1/4"
H22-03D-4-8-G14 4'X 8'X Gl4
H22-03D-5-16-1/8 5'X16' X 1/8"
H22-03D-5-16-G12 5'X16' X G12
H24-03D-5-16-G12 5' X 16' X G12

ALUMINUM SHEET

HS-990D 4' x10' x 0.065' WITH 3/8" HOLE

COMPOSITE PANNEL

APCP-001A-4-8 WHITE 4' x 8' WITH 3MM PE

APCP-001B BLACK 4' x 8' WITH 3MM PE

APCP-001A WHITE 4'x10' WITH 3MM PE
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METAL SHEET

: STAINLESS
! STEEL
SHEET

304-#4-3X8X16G

304-#4-3X8X18G

304-#4-3X8X20G

304-#4-3X8X22G

304-#4-3X10X16G

304-#4-3X10X18G

304-#4-3X10X20G

304-#4-3X10X22G

304-#4-3X12X16G

304-#4-3X12X18G

304-#4-4X8X11G

304-#4-4X8X14G

304-#4-4X8X16G

304-#4-4X8X18G

3'X8'XGl6

3'X8'XG18

3'X8'XG20

3' X 8'XG22

3'X10' X G16

3'X10'X G18

3'X10' X G20

3'X10' X G22

3'X12' X G16

3'X12' X G18

4' X 8'X Gl

4' X 8' X Gl4

4' X 8' X Gl6

4'X8'XG18
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304-#4-4X8X20G

304-#4-4X8X22G

304-#4-4X8X24G

304-#4-4X10XT11G

304-#4-4X10X14G

304-#4-4X10X16G

304-#4-4X10X18G

304-#4-4X10X20G

304-#4-4X10X22G

304-#4-4X10X24G

304-#4-4X12X16G

304-#4-4X12-18G

304-#4-5X12-G16

304-#4-5X12-G18

304-#-4-5X12X20G

304-#4-5X12-G22

SHEET
METAL

STAINLESS STEEL

SHEET

4' X 8'X G20

4' X 8' X G22

4' X 8' X G24

4' X10' X GN

4' X10' X G4

4'X10' X G16

4'X10'X G18

4' X 10' X G20

4' X10' X G22

4' X10' X G24

4' X12' X Gl16

4'X12' X G18

5'X12' X G16

5'X12'X G18

5'X12' X G20

5'X12' X G22

64
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PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

P6-6-0405 TLHO1-2

PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
TLHO1-1 TLBO03-1
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
TLBO1-1 TSB13T-2

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG
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PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
TSB13T-1 TSB11T-1
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
TSBO08-1 TSBO4-1
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

TSBO1-1 P6-5-0405

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
P6-5-0605 P-5-1005
PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG
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PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
P-3-1004 T-1234-00D12
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
T-1234-0012 TLO7-2
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
TLO7-1 TLO2-2

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG
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PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

P-3-0009 P3-5-0001

PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR

e e e e e ettt et e i i B S e e . i = i o =

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

P6-6 P6-5

PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID
PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR

SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG
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PRODUCT ID

P-5

PLATING COLOR EAB/EAC/EAN/EB/ECR
SPRAY COLOR FB/PR/FBS/SB/ORB/GMG

EENEN ¢

3
!
i
!
4

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT ID

020394-2 020394-2

DESCRIPTION Spindle Ornaments DESCRIPTION Crow Spindles
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OTHER

CANTILEVER-SYSTEM HS-118

PRODUCT DETAIL Cantilever System MATERIAL 6061 - T6
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1.54"

0.6"

0.61"

HS-201 HS-201TH-NEW

PRODUCT DETAIL Privacy Panel PRODUCT DETAIL Privacy Panel

SIZE 25(ft)x4x0.61x0.071(inch) SIZE 25(ft)x4x0.060(inch)
MATERIAL 6063 -T5 MATERIAL 6063 - T5

=

HS-006 POSTING HS-006A POSTING

Bottom Rail PRODUCT DETAIL Bottom Rail
6061 -T6

PRODUCT DETAIL
MATERIAL 6063 - T5 MATERIAL

A G

HS-006B

PRODUCT DETAIL Bottom Rail
MATERIAL 6063 - T5
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